STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number .	15 - 135 - 21,709 -COO (or	this well)		
Lease Owner	Mack Oil Company			-
Address	908 Union Center, Wichita, Kansas	67202		·····
Lease (Farm	Name) Young		Well No	#1
Well Locatio	m SW NE SE Sec. 1	Twp20S	Rge. 21 (E)	(W) X
County	Ness Total De	opth4450'	Field Name	
011 Well	Gas Well Input Well S	TWD Well	Rotery D & A	X
Well Log att	ached with this application as re	quired	Yes	
Date and hou	r plugging is desired to begin	3;00 p.m	n <u>. 12-20-79</u>	<u>,</u>
	THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDA			
Name of comp	OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSI Ony representative authorized to	bo in charge	_	
Name of comp		bo in charge (x 166, Pratt, Kans	as 67124
Name of comp	ony representative authorized to	bo in charge of Address Box	License No	as 67124
Name of comp Po Plugging Con Address	any representative authorized to aul Stephens tractor Rains & Williamson C	Address Box Dil Co., Inc.	License No.	as 67124
Name of comp Po Plugging Con Address Invoice cove	any representative authorized to aul Stephens tractor Rains & Williamson C 435 Page Court, 220 W. Douglas, Wi	Address Box Dil Co., Inc.	License No.	as 67124
Name of comp Po Plugging Con Address Invoice cove	any representative authorized to sul Stephens tractor Rains & Williamson C 435 Page Court, 220 W. Douglas, Wi ring assessment for plugging this	Address Box Dil Co., Inc.	License No.	as 67124
Name of comp Portion Property of Comp Plugging Con Address Invoice cove Name Address	any representative authorized to sul Stephens tractor Rains & Williamson C 435 Page Court, 220 W. Douglas, Wi ring assessment for plugging this Mack Oil Company	Address Box Dil Co., Inc. ichita, Kansas 6 well should 1	License No.	as 67124
Name of comp Portion Property of Comp Plugging Con Address Invoice cove Name Address	any representative authorized to aul Stephens tractor Rains & Williamson C 435 Page Court, 220 W. Douglas, Wi ring assessment for plugging this Mack Oil Company 908 Union Center, Wichita, Kansas 6 will be guaranteed by applicant of	Address Box Dil Co., Inc. ichita, Kansas 6 well should 1 7202 or acting agent	License No. 77202 De sent to: Concentration	682 682 566 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 1

State of Kansas

JOHN CARLIN R. C. LOUX JANE T. ROY WILLIAM G. GRAY

Commissioner Commissioner Carol J. Larson, Executive Secretary State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

December 27, 1979

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Young Well No. 1 SW NE SE, Sec.1-20S-21W Ness County 4450' Rains & Williamson Oil Co., Inc.

Mack Oil Company 908 Union Center Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) day from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Marion Schmidt 2104 Canterbury Rd., Hays, Kansas

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well